
I 
No. PLW/WW/WA/CS/979/Vol-111 

Dy. CMM-111 
PLW /Patia la. 

Sub :- Publication of genTender Notice . 

PLW/PATIALA 

. 1. CE/PLW/T-3{;2023._24/PTA Dt: ~.12.2023. 

,/ 
Dated : 28.12.2023 

Please arrange to publish the said tender notice in the following newspapers in classified 

columns at the earliest and latest by 02.01.2023. 

1. The Tribune {English), Chandigarh. 

2. The Hindustan Times {English), Delhi. 

3. Daink Jagran {Hindi), Ludhiana. 

4. Ajit {Punjabi), Jalandhar. 

5. Chardikala {Punjabi), Patiala. 

Language of the tender notice should be as per the language of the paper i.e in English 
paper, it should be English, in Hind, it should be Hindi, in Punjabi, it should be Punjabi. 

--~,'>\z~ 
Dy. Chief Engineer, 
PLW /Patiala. 



PATIALA LOCOMOTIVE WORKS, Patiala 

1st 

The amendment of following tender published in various newspapers have been 
modified on administrative ground as under :-

Tender No. Existing date of Existing date Modified date Modified date of 
closing of of opening of of closing· of opening of 

tender tender tender 

/ 
CE/PL W /T-31/2023- 23/01/2024 02/02/2024 V 
24/PTfa' at at at at 
Dt. 14/12/2023 15.00 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 15.00 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 

All other terms & conditions will remain same. 

' No.PLW/WW/WA/CS/979Nol-III Dated: 28/12/2023 
For details, please log in IREPS website www .ireps.gov .in 

--~\'2)~ 
Dy.Chief Engineer 
PLW /Patiala 

for and on behalf of the President of India 



tft'.VR.~¥1(q~.qi(itf 

~cA1il1{ qm- H Fo=IJ-crifi:lR!la fo:1Rla1 q;r m~ ~1Ft1f;tct, 3mm- .,.....fo?l~J..ai_,,,,,l""""'lcr1"'T'Tft~Fl 

fcf;~prm t :- ., 

. f.l"cu 
. 

f.l"al «1619' f.l"a1 ¥-<JI ...-- f.tfaaT~&Eii f.l ea a)e1JI --~ ctr ~Mira' 
a1th1 r-

, 

a1tla a1tla c11tla 

'5~/e\ - 2_3/0lf2024.,,, 23/01/2024 V 02/02/2024 V 02/02/2024 v - tfi. -crn-. 
at at at at 

af/2023-24~, 14/12/2023 15.00 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 15.00 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 

~~Plitlicr~ra~~, 

lt. tfr.~.~'5~~'5~.~M:crnt979Nol-II Rcrticfi : 28/12/2023 

"11crtctil~ fi;tcr, cfiq.a1 ~3iH$4~ Q.fi clit.fil$c www.ireps.gov.in Qt~~ cfit I 
C. 

- iil,~23 
qQ:.q1~1 ~cb)J.i)R.a QCRt 

1ffia ct -<i~QRt ch'l 31R I 



m~ m 1recl!et mtl¥a m iie~a m~ ., et 

Jtrie·fiat )i'r1e·m3t >f>}fq3 ff.,3t 'sf'i.ffq3rn3t 

= 
IS 

m.a1 llt.~-~a f e,~;a--3 1 
23/01/202~ 02/02/202¥ 02/02/2024 

at at at 
v 

at 

fiat 14/12/2023 15.00 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 15.00 hrs. 15.05 hrs. 

wa f6lil1f 1'8 F.ra3T wt af<leafi»fTI 

*· 1Jt.~.i3af&y/~af8~.i3af8~/i3af8y.~!Rt.~/979 Vol-II 1iat': 28/12/2023 

f~ijq•9 ~·113 , • IRE PS c1~R·elc www. ireps. gov. in j ~a,f&as I 

j 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

